The Inaugural Global Health Career Development Workshop for Young Professionals

国連/国際機関へ行

Key Resource Persons

若き専門



Dr. Takeshi Kasai Director, Programme Management



Mr. Jeffery Kobza Director, Administration and Finance



Dr. Angela Pratt Executive Officer, Office of the Regional Director, and Coordinator, External Relations and Communications



Sunday 10:00-18:30

Ms. Laura Davison Programme Officer



Dr. Hiroki Nakatani Director, HRC-GH/NCGM (former ADG/WHO/HQ)

Program

10:00	Registration
10:30	Welcome, Course Orientation and Mission of the New Center
11:00-11:45	Present Status of Staffing and Understanding Post Advertisements
11:45-12:45	Writing CV and Essay: Briefing and Exercise
12:45-13:45	Break
13:45-15:30	Competency Base Interview: Theory and Practice
15:30-16:00	General Q/A
16:00-17:15	Job fair: Message from international agencies
17:15-17:30	Summing Up
17:30-18:30	Net Working Session

Room

OMURA Susumu & Mieko Memorial St. Luke's Center for Clinical Academia

3-6-2 Tsukiji, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0045 Japan http://university.luke.ac.jp/sph/about/maps.php



Organized by: Human Resource Strategy Center for Global Health/National Center for Global Health and Medicine (NCGM) with grant from the Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare | **Sponsored by:** WHO/WPRO | **Supported by:** Japan Association for International Health, WHO Association of Japan, St. Luke's International University, Osaka University; Nagasaki University, United Nations Institute for Training and Research (UNITAR) | **Contents:** Briefing, CV and Essay Writing and Interview Exercise, and More. | **Language:** English | Application: closed when reaching capacity of seats. (Japanese nationals will be given priority when physical capacity prevents accepting all applicants.)

Free to join! Please apply through ...

HRC-GH Website https://hrc-gh.jp

Enquiry: Human Resource Strategy Center for Global Health, National Center for Global Health and Medicine (NCGM) 1-21-1 Toyama, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, 162-8655 Japan TEL: 03-6228-0498 (Direct line) E-mail: hrc-gh@hosp.ncgm.go.jp https://hrc-gh.jp